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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
08/04/2023 - 11:20 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 33.94 643 A
2. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 34.32 622 A
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 34.38 618 A
4. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 34.83 595 A
5. UNNERMARK, Vilma 97 Soedertoern 35.38 567 A
6. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo 35.88 544 A
7. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo 36.10 534 A
8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 36.80 504 A
9. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 37.78 466 B

10. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 38.25 449 B
11. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 38.53 439 B
12. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 39.22 416 B
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 39.49 408 B
14. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 39.79 399 B
15. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 40.64 374 B
16. LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ, Milica 09 Srem 40.84 369 B
17. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 41.62 348 R
18. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 42.12 336 R
19. PANTIĆ , Magdalena 11 Dinamo 42.76 321
20. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 42.91 318
21. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 43.00 316
22. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 43.36 308
23. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 43.91 297
24. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 44.52 285
25. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 44.54 284
26. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 44.95 276
27. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 45.62 264
28. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 46.05 257
29. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 46.25 254
30. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 46.80 245
31. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 47.03 241
32. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 47.31 237
33. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 48.15 225
34. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 48.68 218
35. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 48.77 216
36. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 49.30 209
37. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 49.59 206
38. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 50.07 200
39. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 50.63 193
40. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 52.25 176
41. STERIOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 53.21 166
42. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 56.14 142

DSQ PETKOVIC, Magdalena 08 Sk Tent
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 34.38 618 A
2. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 34.83 595 A
3. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo 35.88 544 A
4. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo 36.10 534 A
5. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 36.80 504 A
6. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 38.25 449 B
7. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 39.22 416 B
8. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 39.49 408 B
9. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 39.79 399 B

10. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 40.64 374 B
11. LJUBISAVLJEVIĆ, Milica 09 Srem 40.84 369 B
12. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 41.62 348 R
13. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 42.12 336 R
14. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 43.00 316
15. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 43.91 297
16. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 44.95 276
17. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 Skopje 45.62 264
18. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 50.63 193
19. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 56.14 142

DSQ PETKOVIC, Magdalena 08 Sk Tent

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 38.53 439 B
2. PANTIĆ , Magdalena 11 Dinamo 42.76 321
3. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 42.91 318
4. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 43.36 308
5. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet 44.52 285
6. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 44.54 284
7. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 46.05 257
8. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet 46.25 254
9. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 46.80 245

10. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet 47.03 241
11. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo 47.31 237
12. PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 48.15 225
13. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 Beta Sharks 48.68 218
14. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 48.77 216
15. PAJIC, Marta 10 Barakuda 49.30 209
16. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 49.59 206
17. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 50.07 200
18. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 52.25 176
19. STERIOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 53.21 166


